

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 372 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORP.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DEVA DISC & TILLER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 490 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. No prayer to file any additional documents. Hence list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar